
Laurel Highlands TAP (17)

JOHNSTOWN TUESDAY SUMMER 2021 (27609)

Next Shoot Date: 09/21/2021
Session Team Totals Through 09/07/2021

Generated: 09/17/2021

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

261017 WOODSIDE FAT BASTARDS 46 24 3 2 09/07/2021

261239 PNA GOBSTERS 42 28 4 1 09/07/2021

261101 SOUTHMONT GARDENS 40 30 5 0 09/07/2021

261560 MULLYS HOT SHOTS 39 31 1 4 09/07/2021

261582 WINDBER LEGION 39 31 2 3 09/07/2021

261107 MINERSVILLE PNA 38 32 2 3 09/07/2021

261162 WOODSIDE ALL BALLS MATTER 37 33 2 3 09/07/2021

261897 LAPORTAS BAR EAGLES 36 34 3 2 09/07/2021

261753 KC'S 30 40 2 3 09/07/2021

261534 TROPHYS NOBODIES 29 41 3 2 09/07/2021

261558 WINDBER FALCONS 28 42 3 2 09/07/2021

261180 MULLYS SHARKS 16 54 0 5 09/07/2021

Team Name: WOODSIDE FAT BASTARDS Team ID: 261017
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

111587 7 JAKE HUMPHREYS 50 3 9 0 9 07/02/2022

8317 6 JASON BEAM 36 24 5 4 9 07/09/2022

17653 5 STEVEN MUMMERT 33 23 7 4 11 10/20/2022

217073 4 FRANK Swagger EPPLEY 28 17 9 2 11 04/12/2022

232007 5 AARON TOMAK 20 10 4 2 6 05/10/2022

304041 3 LARRY WESLAGER 16 11 7 3 10 04/29/2022

212166 4 JOSH MULVEHILL 10 15 3 3 6 09/10/2022

304864 3 ZACK GILBERT 5 22 2 6 8 09/25/2021



Team Name: PNA GOBSTERS Team ID: 261239
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

27084 5 VINCE DEROSA 39 25 8 4 12 09/11/2021

52592 5 RON KAPCSOS 36 19 7 3 10 06/07/2022

198430 5 RON CRAMER 31 18 6 3 9 05/04/2022

21146 6 DANIEL 'DJ' ZAHURAK 28 16 4 3 7 06/08/2022

23137 4 KEN BRISTOR 22 18 7 4 11 06/09/2022

8150 5 DAY RAGNO 19 17 3 3 6 05/18/2022

23072 5 MATT COSTELLO 14 12 1 4 5 05/21/2022

208571 3 CHRIS MARTIN 13 19 6 4 10 05/05/2022

Team Name: SOUTHMONT GARDENS Team ID: 261101
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

15475 5 KEITH DEETER 31 18 6 3 9 12/20/2021

12856 4 JOE KOSIS 24 28 6 5 11 04/15/2022

40501 5 DAVE KETENHEIM 20 19 5 3 8 12/20/2021

305499 3 TANNER KOSIS 18 26 7 5 12 09/23/2021

241659 3 TED KING 16 15 6 3 9 04/28/2022

4635 4 MORGAN RULLO 16 19 5 4 9 12/22/2021

212111 5 KEN BRAZILE 13 9 3 2 5 06/05/2022

295988 2 MEAGHAN STRONG 4 19 1 5 6 06/08/2022

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 0 1

Team Name: MULLYS HOT SHOTS Team ID: 261560
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

23133 5 BARRY ROBERTS 43 14 8 3 11 12/20/2021

57767 6 OLIVER GETTY 33 23 5 4 9 05/01/2022

10034 5 CHUCK JR STURTZ 31 25 6 4 10 11/19/2021

286213 5 TOM TINLEY 24 11 5 1 6 10/13/2021

4630 4 MICHAEL LOHR 23 17 5 6 11 12/20/2021

11083 4 RICK 'JUNK' PERRINE 16 20 3 6 9 04/07/2022

58351 5 LESTER GAUNT 14 14 2 3 5 03/16/2022

9233 4 MICHELLE WYANDT 12 14 3 4 7 04/20/2022

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 5 0 2 0 2



Team Name: WINDBER LEGION Team ID: 261582
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

230501 5 JIM GREATHOUSE 31 22 7 3 10 06/09/2022

23079 6 MICK 'RIBS' SEKERAK 30 21 4 3 7 03/27/2022

9726 4 WILLIAM SHOPE 27 20 4 5 9 05/11/2022

230500 5 TOM GREATHOUSE 25 12 6 2 8 02/13/2022

27067 4 DENNIS CHRISTIE 24 15 6 4 10 12/10/2021

230602 5 MATT DAILEY 21 20 3 5 8 05/11/2022

39273 3 DON PATTERSON 14 9 6 3 9 09/19/2021

10914 4 JOHN NEESE 14 17 3 6 9 12/16/2021

Team Name: MINERSVILLE PNA Team ID: 261107
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

20156 4 BRUCE DEROSA 34 22 8 3 11 07/06/2022

237735 5 DUSTIN KRAMER 34 24 7 3 10 12/20/2021

20831 4 MIKE KUTCHMA 23 17 6 3 9 07/04/2022

195634 4 DAVE MINDALA 23 23 6 4 10 04/23/2022

37315 5 JERRY MASER 22 16 3 4 7 05/21/2022

223835 4 LOU SAYLOR 16 21 5 5 10 12/20/2021

302551 3 AL SUTT 14 12 3 5 8 01/28/2022

62442 4 ERIC BERNARDIS 8 14 0 5 5 02/28/2022

Team Name: WOODSIDE ALL BALLS MATTER Team ID: 261162
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

111322 6 DILLON ROBERTSON 35 17 5 3 8 01/08/2022

69380 5 DAVE MALZI 30 23 6 5 11 09/11/2022

238678 6 DAVE CORNELL 28 21 5 4 9 05/21/2022

218175 6 JOHN SICILIANO 25 22 3 4 7 12/15/2020

44267 4 DAN BURKET 17 20 5 5 10 01/27/2022

39263 4 GARY HEINRICH 14 12 3 5 8 02/08/2022

243741 4 ZACHARY GEISER 11 7 4 2 6 06/07/2022

4648 3 DANIEL HOCKENBERRY 3 13 1 5 6 06/23/2022

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 5 0 5



Team Name: LAPORTAS BAR EAGLES Team ID: 261897
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

306587 4 TOM AULTZ 29 18 9 2 11 02/15/2022

302122 5 CHARLES JOHNSTON 23 37 3 8 11 07/10/2022

298114 4 MIKE "FIKE" LAMBERT 22 22 6 4 10 05/08/2022

239292 4 GARY "SHADY" JACQUES 19 19 5 3 8 02/16/2022

295363 4 AARON JOHNSON 17 21 4 5 9 03/24/2022

68943 4 JOSH RUMMEL 13 12 4 4 8 03/23/2022

239922 4 JESSIE SEXTON 10 10 2 3 5 10/18/2021

285817 4 AUSTIN TRAUSI 9 8 2 3 5 07/10/2022

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 4 6 1 2 3

Team Name: KC'S Team ID: 261753
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

237681 4 BRYAN SISCO 26 26 5 6 11 12/01/2021

290899 3 GERROD SIMON 14 14 7 3 10 05/06/2020

43192 5 BUD MOORE 14 15 2 3 5 07/14/2022

228182 3 RYAN SISCO 14 24 4 6 10 07/13/2022

237527 3 DEMETRIUS YOUNG 11 22 5 6 11 02/16/2022

198147 4 JOHN SISCO 10 20 2 6 8 07/21/2022

302214 3 MASON MELENDEZ 9 16 3 4 7 03/16/2022

307763 4 JEREMY MCAFEE 8 16 1 5 6 06/04/2022

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 1 2

Team Name: TROPHYS NOBODIES Team ID: 261534
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

13429 5 DARRELL MCCLELLAN 18 26 2 5 7 07/11/2022

239756 4 COREY KURTZ 17 37 4 8 12 12/10/2019

306594 3 JUSTINA GRANT 14 25 6 6 12 02/16/2022

304868 3 TIM SCARFF 12 17 5 4 9 09/25/2021

305641 3 DARIN FRANKOFSKY 12 21 6 5 11 10/06/2021

304863 3 RON CLARK 7 23 2 6 8 09/25/2021

308233 4 JUSTIN GRANT 6 9 2 3 5 07/07/2022

285538 3 CHRIS BARR 5 13 2 4 6 05/13/2021



Team Name: WINDBER FALCONS Team ID: 261558
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

4757 5 DENNIS ZAHURAK 32 28 6 5 11 01/24/2022

4501 5 SAM RULLO 24 24 4 4 8 06/08/2026

305592 5 TOM FETSKO 20 22 3 5 8 09/29/2021

191308 4 BRIAN KEIM 17 15 3 5 8 12/05/2021

59033 4 AJ OTT 16 26 3 7 10 07/07/2022

62569 4 JUSTIN BLOUGH 15 18 3 6 9 06/09/2022

28095 4 VIGI ZUCCOLOTTA 10 22 2 5 7 12/25/2021

230579 3 HOPE GEISER 7 21 3 5 8 05/10/2022

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 0 1

Team Name: MULLYS SHARKS Team ID: 261180
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

305497 3 COBY CHRISTIAN 16 29 5 7 12 09/23/2021

282896 3 COREY KOSIS 14 29 5 7 12 09/25/2021

307486 3 ALEX NICCOLETTI 9 18 3 5 8 05/11/2022

308112 3 SETH FERG 7 29 2 8 10 06/29/2022

109581 4 JAVIN CHRISTIAN 5 16 0 5 5 05/11/2022

243934 3 HOPE MCMILLEN 4 17 1 4 5 09/08/2021

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 1 14 0 12 12

307487 2 TORI WISSINGER 1 19 0 5 5 05/11/2022

305856 2 KEELY MARTINEK 0 3 0 1 1 10/27/2021

Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#



6-7 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

111587 JAKE HUMPHREYS 7 94.34% 9 9 34 100.00% 134.00

111322 DILLON ROBERTSON 6 67.31% 5 8 24 62.50% 86.50

57767 OLIVER GETTY 6 58.93% 5 9 22 55.56% 77.56

8317 JASON BEAM 6 60.00% 5 9 20 55.56% 75.56

238678 DAVE CORNELL 6 57.14% 5 9 19 55.56% 74.56



4-5 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

306587 TOM AULTZ 4 61.70% 9 11 36 81.82% 117.82

217073 FRANK Swagger EPPLEY 4 62.22% 9 11 34 81.82% 115.82

230501 JIM GREATHOUSE 5 58.49% 7 10 37 70.00% 107.00

20156 BRUCE DEROSA 4 60.71% 8 11 34 72.73% 106.72

23133 BARRY ROBERTS 5 75.44% 8 11 32 72.73% 104.72

237735 DUSTIN KRAMER 5 58.62% 7 10 33 70.00% 103.00

27084 VINCE DEROSA 5 60.94% 8 12 34 66.67% 100.67

230500 TOM GREATHOUSE 5 67.57% 6 8 24 75.00% 99.00

52592 RON KAPCSOS 5 65.45% 7 10 28 70.00% 98.00

15475 KEITH DEETER 5 63.27% 6 9 30 66.67% 96.67

20831 MIKE KUTCHMA 4 57.50% 6 9 27 66.67% 93.67

17653 STEVEN MUMMERT 5 58.93% 7 11 29 63.64% 92.63

198430 RON CRAMER 5 63.27% 6 9 24 66.67% 90.67

23137 KEN BRISTOR 4 55.00% 7 11 26 63.64% 89.63

40501 DAVE KETENHEIM 5 51.28% 5 8 26 62.50% 88.50

10034 CHUCK JR STURTZ 5 55.36% 6 10 28 60.00% 88.00

298114 MIKE "FIKE" LAMBERT 4 50.00% 6 10 28 60.00% 88.00

195634 DAVE MINDALA 4 50.00% 6 10 26 60.00% 86.00

27067 DENNIS CHRISTIE 4 61.54% 6 10 26 60.00% 86.00

239292 GARY "SHADY" JACQUES 4 50.00% 5 8 21 62.50% 83.50

4757 DENNIS ZAHURAK 5 53.33% 6 11 28 54.55% 82.55

4635 MORGAN RULLO 4 45.71% 5 9 21 55.56% 81.00

12856 JOE KOSIS 4 46.15% 6 11 23 54.55% 77.55

69380 DAVE MALZI 5 56.60% 6 11 23 54.55% 77.55

44267 DAN BURKET 4 45.95% 5 10 22 50.00% 72.00

223835 LOU SAYLOR 4 43.24% 5 10 18 50.00% 68.00

4501 SAM RULLO 5 50.00% 4 8 18 50.00% 68.00

237681 BRYAN SISCO 4 50.00% 5 11 22 45.45% 67.45

68943 JOSH RUMMEL 4 52.00% 4 8 15 50.00% 65.00

4630 MICHAEL LOHR 4 57.50% 5 11 19 45.45% 64.45

295363 AARON JOHNSON 4 44.74% 4 9 17 44.44% 61.44

9726 WILLIAM SHOPE 4 57.45% 4 9 14 44.44% 58.44

239756 COREY KURTZ 4 31.48% 4 12 18 33.33% 51.33

305592 TOM FETSKO 5 47.62% 3 8 12 37.50% 49.50



230602 MATT DAILEY 5 51.22% 3 8 12 37.50% 49.50

191308 BRIAN KEIM 4 53.12% 3 8 11 37.50% 48.50

39263 GARY HEINRICH 4 53.85% 3 8 10 37.50% 47.50

62569 JUSTIN BLOUGH 4 45.45% 3 9 12 33.33% 45.33

10914 JOHN NEESE 4 45.16% 3 9 12 33.33% 45.33

11083 RICK 'JUNK' PERRINE 4 44.44% 3 9 9 33.33% 42.33

302122 CHARLES JOHNSTON 5 38.33% 3 11 15 27.27% 42.27

59033 AJ OTT 4 38.10% 3 10 10 30.00% 40.00

198147 JOHN SISCO 4 33.33% 2 8 9 25.00% 34.00

2-3 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

290899 GERROD SIMON 3 50.00% 7 10 27 70.00% 97.00

304041 LARRY WESLAGER 3 59.26% 7 10 22 70.00% 92.00

241659 TED KING 3 51.61% 6 9 23 66.67% 89.67

39273 DON PATTERSON 3 60.87% 6 9 20 66.67% 86.67

208571 CHRIS MARTIN 3 40.62% 6 10 24 60.00% 84.00

305499 TANNER KOSIS 3 40.91% 7 12 25 58.33% 83.33

305641 DARIN FRANKOFSKY 3 36.36% 6 11 22 54.55% 76.55

306594 JUSTINA GRANT 3 35.90% 6 12 25 50.00% 75.00

304868 TIM SCARFF 3 41.38% 5 9 19 55.56% 74.56

237527 DEMETRIUS YOUNG 3 33.33% 5 11 19 45.45% 64.45

282896 COREY KOSIS 3 32.56% 5 12 20 41.67% 61.67

305497 COBY CHRISTIAN 3 35.56% 5 12 16 41.67% 57.67

228182 RYAN SISCO 3 36.84% 4 10 14 40.00% 54.00

307486 ALEX NICCOLETTI 3 33.33% 3 8 14 37.50% 51.50

302551 AL SUTT 3 53.85% 3 8 13 37.50% 50.50

230579 HOPE GEISER 3 25.00% 3 8 11 37.50% 48.50

304864 ZACK GILBERT 3 18.52% 2 8 7 25.00% 32.00

304863 RON CLARK 3 23.33% 2 8 7 25.00% 32.00

308112 SETH FERG 3 19.44% 2 10 10 20.00% 30.00


